Questions relating to the policy and development of such rates can be directed to INDOT’s 
External Audit division at externalaudit1@indot.IN.gov. 

Proposers will be required to demonstrate the ability to secure payment and performance 
bonds of approximately four-hundred and fifty million dollars ($450,000,000).  

INDOT encourages all prospective proposers interested in the project to review INDOT’s 

Alternative Delivery Manual and other information related to PDB on the INDOT Alternative 
Delivery webpage (link above). The Alternative Delivery Manual includes template RFP and